



PURCHASE REQUEST

Dept./Office: **RCCRDC**PR #: **GF-2021-03-00116**Date: **03-25-2021**Section/End-User: **Eduardo O. Mangaoang**Category: **Hardwares**Funding Source: **General Fund - MOOE**Project Title/Code: **CC10.CFES.1718**

Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	PAR/ICS	Total Cost
1	Nails, Common Wire, 2"	kl	4	45.00		180.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
2	Nails, Common Wire, 3"	kl	4	50.00		200.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
3	Nails, Common Wire, 4"	kl	4	55.00		220.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
4	Pipe, (G.I.), 3-1/2"Ø x 20'	length	4	3,000.00		12,000.00
Specification: Schedule 40, Good Quality						
5	Plywood, Marine, 1/4"(thickness) x 4' x 8'	piece	12	423.00		5,076.00
Specification: Standard, Good Quality						
6	Rainboots, Size: 10 (Men), Black	pair	1	250.00		250.00
Specification: Hi-cut, Seamless injection for good waterproofing, Premium Quality						
7	Rainboots, Size: 7 (Men), Black	pair	2	230.00		460.00
Specification: Hi-cut, Seamless injection for good waterproofing, Premium Quality						
8	Rainboots, Size: 8 (Men), Black	pair	2	230.00		460.00
Specification: Hi-cut, Seamless injection for good waterproofing, Premium Quality						
9	Raincoat, Poncho Type, Medium, Brown	piece	6	144.00		864.00
Specification: Heavy Duty, Good Quality						
TOTAL						19,710.00

Purpose: For RCCRDC DEMO Farm use

Checked by:	Funds Available:
 MARLON G. BURLAS	 MYRNA S. PANCITO
TWG - Hardware	HEAD, BUDGET OFFICE

Signature:	Requested by:	Noted by:	Approved by:
Printed Name:	EDUARDO O. MANGAANG	EDUARDO O. MANGAANG	EDGARDO E. TULIN
Designation:	END USER	UNIT HEAD, PROJECT LEADER	PRESIDENT, VSU